

MC 248/20

05-07-23

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.
Petitioner is present and files hazira. D.I.R received.
Ld. P.O is transfered Ld. J.M 1st Court in charge
Hence case is adjourned.
Fix 14.09.23 for SR and appearance.

.....
(I/C)