

M/C 248/20

Order dt. 25-04-2024

Today is fixed for W/O & affidavit of assets and liabilities by O.P.

Parties takes no steps. .

due to resolution taken by local bar “not to pass any adverse order” on 24-04-2024, case is adjourned today.

To 20-06-24 for W/O & affidavit of assets and liabilities by O.P.

J.M. 2ND COURT,ULB,HOWRAH.