

M. Case 248/2020

Order Dt: 30-12-2024

Today is fixed for awaiting record from Upper Court.

No TCR is receive yet.

Ld. P.O. is transferred.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 24-10-2025 for awaiting record from Upper Court..

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)